Position

Street Maint Superintendent
Street Maint Superintendent

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker

Pw Dispatcher

Other Positions Held City

San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department

Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets

Public Works Streets

Public Works Streets

Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets

Total Wages

$101,535
$93,087
$75.173

$70,834

$70,651

$64,587
$61,277
$59,583
$59,085
$57,571
$57,186
$55,694
$51,334

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,282
$51,132
$43,840

$48,386

$52,932

$39,434
$48,606
$48,431
$32,000
$48,274
$49,355
$39,123
$48,343



