Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Street Maint Superintendent		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$101,535	\$58,282
Street Maint Superintendent		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$93,087	\$51,132
Street Lead Maintenance Worker		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$75,173	\$43,840
Street Lead Maintenance Worker		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$70,834	\$48,386
Street Lead Maintenance Worker		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$70,651	\$52,932
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$64,587	\$39,434
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$61,277	\$48,606
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$59,583	\$48,431
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$59,085	\$32,000
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$57,571	\$48,274
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$57,186	\$49,355
Street Maintenance Worker II		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$55,694	\$39,123
Pw Dispatcher		San Rafael	Public Works Streets	\$51,334	\$48,343